I
N
F
O
DUMMY COMPONENT ORDERING INFORMATION
26
R
oHS   Pb-Fre
e
 28 0.55mm 8 x 13.4mm 24mm 12mm TSOP28ST21.6-T1 234 TSOP28SE13A21.6-T1 1000
 28/32 0.5mm 8 x 20mm 32mm 12/16mm TSOP28/32T19.7-T1 156 TSOP28/32E13A19.7-T1 1000
 32 0.5mm 8 x 20mm 32mm 12/16mm TSOP32T19.7-T1 156 TSOP32E13A19.7-T1 1000
 32 0.5mm 8 x 13.4mm 24mm 12mm TSOP32ST19.7-T1 234 TSOP32SE13A19.7-T1 1000
 40 0.5mm 10 x 14mm 24mm 16mm TSOP40ST19.7-T1 160 TSOP40SE13A19.7-T1 1000
 40 0.5mm 10 x 20mm 32mm 16mm TSOP40T19.7-T1 120 TSOP40E13A19.7-T1 1000
 48 0.5mm 12 x 20mm 32mm 16mm TSOP48T19.7-T1 96 TSOP48E13A19.7-T1 1000
 56 0.5mm 14 x 20mm 32mm 24mm TSOP56T19.7-T1 96 TSOP56E13A19.7-T1 1000
TSOP - TYPE 1
THIN SMALL
OUTLINE PACKAGE
  LEAD  CASE SIZE  TAPE INFO